I

II

III

Contents

INTRODUCTION

THE HISTORICAL BACKGROUND OF THE CRITIQUE
LEIBNIZ AND NEWTON

KANT’S EARLY WRITINGS: 1747-1768

THE INAUGURAL DISSERTATION OF 1770

HUME AND THE REFORMULATION OF THE PROBLEM

THE ROLE OF THE ANALYTIC IN KANT’S
PHILOSOPHY

THE PLAN OF A CRITICAL PHILOSOPHY

THE PLACE OF THE ANALYTIC IN THE CRITIQUE

THE TWO LEVELS OF KANT'S THOUGHT

THE STRUCTURE AND METHOD OF THE ANALYTIC

COMMENTARY ON THE
TRANSCENDENTAL ANALYTIC

INTRODUCTORY NOTE

I

11

III

Book I: Analytic of Concepts

THE CLUE TO THE DISCOVERY OF ALL PURE

CONCEPTS OF THE UNDERSTANDING

SECTION I. THE LOGICAL EMPLOYMENT OF THE UNDERSTANDING

SECTION 2. THE LOGICAL FUNCTION OF THE UNDERSTANDING IN
JUDGMENTS

SECTION 3. THE PURE CONCEPTS OF THE UNDERSTANDING, OR CATEGORIES

THE DEDUCTION OF THE PURE CONCEPTS OF
UNDERSTANDING IN THE FIRST EDITION

THE ORGANIZATION OF THE DEDUCTION

SECTION I. INTRODUCTION

SECTION 2. THE SUBJECTIVE DEDUCTION

SECTION 3. THE OBJECTIVE DEDUCTION

THE DEDUCTION OF THE PURE CONCEPTS OF
UNDERSTANDING IN THE SECOND EDITION

33
34
39
42

59

78
78
85

100
164

183



X11 CONTENTS

Book 1I: The Analytic of Principles
INTRODUCTORY NOTE

INTRODUCTION: TRANSCENDENTAL JUDGMENT
IN GENERAL

I THE SCHEMATISM OF THE PURE CONCEPTS OF
UNDERSTANDING

II SYSTEM OF ALL PRINCIPLES OF PURE
UNDERSTANDING
SECTION I. THE HIGHEST PRINCIPLE OF ALL ANALYTIC JUDGMENTS
SECTION 2. THE HIGHEST PRINCIPLE OF ALL SYNTHETIC JUDGMENTS
SECTION 3. SYSTEMATIC REPRESENTATION OF ALL THE SYNTHETIC

PRINCIPLES OF PURE UNDERSTANDING

Axioms of Intuition, 228. Anticipations of Perception, 232. Analogies
of Experience, 238. Postulates of Empirical Thought, 292.

EPILOGUE: KANT'S METAPHYSIC OF NATURE

Il THE GROUND OF THE DISTINCTION OF ALL
OBJECTS IN GENERAL INTO PHENOMENA
AND NOUMENA

CONCLUDING REMARKS

NEW AND REVOLUTIONARY DOCTRINES IN THE
THEORY OF A PRIORI SYNTHESIS

BIBLIOGRAPHY

INDEX

203

20§

206

224

22§

226

227

301

311

319
327

329



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


