Contents

INTRODUCTION

Ι	THE HISTORICAL BACKGROUND OF THE CRITIQUE	I
	LEIBNIZ AND NEWTON	2
	KANT'S EARLY WRITINGS: 1747–1768	8
	THE INAUGURAL DISSERTATION OF 1770	II
	HUME AND THE REFORMULATION OF THE PROBLEM	22
п	THE ROLE OF THE ANALYTIC IN KANT'S	
	PHILOSOPHY	33
	THE PLAN OF A CRITICAL PHILOSOPHY	34
	THE PLACE OF THE ANALYTIC IN THE CRITIQUE	39
	THE TWO LEVELS OF KANT'S THOUGHT	42
III	THE STRUCTURE AND METHOD OF THE ANALYTIC	44

COMMENTARY ON THE TRANSCENDENTAL ANALYTIC

INT	RODUCTORY NOTE	59
	Book I: Analytic of Concepts	
I	THE CLUE TO THE DISCOVERY OF ALL PURE	
	CONCEPTS OF THE UNDERSTANDING	61
	SECTION I. THE LOGICAL EMPLOYMENT OF THE UNDERSTANDING	63
	SECTION 2. THE LOGICAL FUNCTION OF THE UNDERSTANDING IN	
	JUDGMENTS	64
	SECTION 3. THE PURE CONCEPTS OF THE UNDERSTANDING, OR CATEGORIES	67
п	THE DEDUCTION OF THE PURE CONCEPTS OF	
	UNDERSTANDING IN THE FIRST EDITION	78
	THE ORGANIZATION OF THE DEDUCTION	78
	SECTION I. INTRODUCTION	85
	SECTION 2. THE SUBJECTIVE DEDUCTION	100
	SECTION 3. THE OBJECTIVE DEDUCTION	164
III	THE DEDUCTION OF THE PURE CONCEPTS OF	
	UNDERSTANDING IN THE SECOND EDITION	183

183

Book II: The Analytic of Principles

INTE	RODUCTORY NOTE	
	INTRODUCTION: TRANSCENDENTAL JUDGMENT IN GENERAL	205
I	THE SCHEMATISM OF THE PURE CONCEPTS OF UNDERSTANDING	206
II	SYSTEM OF ALL PRINCIPLES OF PURE	
	UNDERSTANDING	224
	SECTION I. THE HIGHEST PRINCIPLE OF ALL ANALYTIC JUDGMENTS	225
	SECTION 2. THE HIGHEST PRINCIPLE OF ALL SYNTHETIC JUDGMENTS SECTION 3. SYSTEMATIC REPRESENTATION OF ALL THE SYNTHETIC	226
	PRINCIPLES OF PURE UNDERSTANDING Axioms of Intuition, 228. Anticipations of Perception, 232. Analogies of Experience, 238. Postulates of Empirical Thought, 292.	227
	EPILOGUE: KANT'S METAPHYSIC OF NATURE	301
Ш	THE GROUND OF THE DISTINCTION OF ALL OBJECTS IN GENERAL INTO PHENOMENA	
	AND NOUMENA	311

CONCLUDING REMARKS

NEW AND REVOLUTIONARY DOCTRINES IN THE THEORY OF A PRIORI SYNTHESIS	319
BIBLIOGRAPHY	327
INDEX	329

۰.